Dronfield Town FC

Place BIB
1 17
2 39
3 3

4 91
5 92
6 147
7 150
8 108
9 135
10 25
11 12
12 27
13 80
14 142
15 118
16 34
17 19
18 130
19 52
20 2
21 59
22 146
23 66
24 103
25 68
26 123
27 43
28 36
29 4
30 74
31 44
32 149
33 105
34 107
35 11
36 9
37 112
38 109
39 132
40 99
41 38
42 114
43 37
44 88

Name

Caroline Brock
Sian Evans

Gillian Allen
Eleanor Rose
Nicola Ross
Rachel Hardy
Francesca Rooker
Georgiana Swainson
Anna Donkin
Karen Clark

Julie Birtles
Helen Colley
Alicia Parkes
Sarah Binney
Katherine Whitby
Julia Delaney
Helen Cain

Roz Massey
Hollie Hodkin
Sarah Albone
Esther Ingle

Lisa Mather
Helen Killeen

Georgia Steventon
Hannah Knox
Helen Young

Jo Gleig

Angela Earl

Zoe Astridge
Emily Meek

Pat Goodall
Jenny Alexander
Ava Stubbs
Lorna Stubbs
Emma Birtles
Sarah Bartley
Yvonne Twelvetree
Anna Taylor
Nancy Hookham
Sally Smith
Helen Elleker
Karen Waller
Harriet Eisner
Sally Rhodes

Sex

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

10k

Club

Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Steel City Striders
Dronfield Running Club
Dronfield Running Club
Steel City Striders

Sheffield Running Club

Steel City Striders
Dronfield Running Club
Dronfield Running Club
Killamarsh Kestrels
Dronfield Running Club

Dronfield Running Club
Totley AC
Totley AC

Hallamshire Harriers

Dronfield Running Club
Totley AC

Steel City Striders
Dronfield Running Club
Dronfield Running Club
Dronfield Running Club
Totley AC

Dronfield Running Club

Dronfield Running Club

Totley AC

Vegan Runners UK

Totley AC

Totley AC
Totley AC

Time
00:40:53
00:43:50
00:44:31
00:45:32
00:51:10
00:51:18
00:51:31
00:52:05
00:52:16
00:53:26
00:53:33
00:53:40
00:54:25
00:55:04
00:55:50
00:55:59
00:56:19
00:56:39
00:57:02
00:57:13
00:57:21
00:57:25
00:58:22
00:58:25
00:58:41
00:58:58
01:00:07
01:00:19
01:00:29
01:00:37
01:00:51
01:00:52
01:01:34
01:01:46
01:02:30
01:02:31
01:03:23
01:03:29
01:03:36
01:03:40
01:04:31
01:05:51
01:07:07
01:07:19

2025



Dronfield Town FC

Place BIB Name

45
46
47
48
49
50

57
8
21
55
46
1

Jessica Hukin
Poppy Barker
Gina Carter
Emily Holmes
Eleanor Hall
Jude Alabaster

Sex

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

10k

Club

Dronfield Running Club

Totley AC
Totley AC

Time
01:07:34
01:09:48
01:10:41
01:11:16
01:15:51
01:19:52

2025



