<u>Place</u>	<u>BIB</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Sex</u>	Club	<u>Time</u>
1	17	Caroline Brock	Female	Steel City Striders	00:40:53
2	39	Sian Evans	Female	Steel City Striders	00:43:50
3	3	Gillian Allen	Female	Steel City Striders	00:44:31
4	91	Eleanor Rose	Female	Dronfield Running Club	00:45:32
5	92	Nicola Ross	Female	Dronfield Running Club	00:51:10
6	147	Rachel Hardy	Female	Steel City Striders	00:51:18
7	150	Francesca Rooker	Female		00:51:31
8	108	Georgiana Swainson	Female	Sheffield Running Club	00:52:05
9	135	Anna Donkin	Female		00:52:16
10	25	Karen Clark	Female	Steel City Striders	00:53:26
11	12	Julie Birtles	Female	Dronfield Running Club	00:53:33
12	27	Helen Colley	Female	Dronfield Running Club	00:53:40
13	80	Alicia Parkes	Female	Killamarsh Kestrels	00:54:25
14	142	Sarah Binney	Female	Dronfield Running Club	00:55:04
15	118	Katherine Whitby	Female		00:55:50
16	34	Julia Delaney	Female	Dronfield Running Club	00:55:59
17	19	Helen Cain	Female	Totley AC	00:56:19
18	130	Roz Massey	Female	Totley AC	00:56:39
19	52	Hollie Hodkin	Female		00:57:02
20	2	Sarah Albone	Female		00:57:13
21	59	Esther Ingle	Female	Hallamshire Harriers	00:57:21
22	146	Lisa Mather	Female		00:57:25
23	66	Helen Killeen	Female		00:58:22
24	103	Georgia Steventon	Female		00:58:25
25	68	Hannah Knox	Female	Dronfield Running Club	00:58:41
26	123	Helen Young	Female	Totley AC	00:58:58
27	43	Jo Gleig	Female	Steel City Striders	01:00:07
28	36	Angela Earl	Female	Dronfield Running Club	01:00:19
29	4	Zoe Astridge	Female	Dronfield Running Club	01:00:29
30	74	Emily Meek	Female	Dronfield Running Club	01:00:37
31	44	Pat Goodall	Female	Totley AC	01:00:51
32	149	Jenny Alexander	Female	Dronfield Running Club	01:00:52
33	105	Ava Stubbs	Female		01:01:34
34	107	Lorna Stubbs	Female		01:01:46
35	11	Emma Birtles	Female	Dronfield Running Club	01:02:30
36	9	Sarah Bartley	Female		01:02:31
37	112	Yvonne Twelvetree	Female	Totley AC	01:03:23
38	109	Anna Taylor	Female		01:03:29
39	132	Nancy Hookham	Female		01:03:36
40	99	Sally Smith	Female	Vegan Runners UK	01:03:40
41	38	Helen Elleker	Female	Totley AC	01:04:31
42	114	Karen Waller	Female		01:05:51
43	37	Harriet Eisner	Female	Totley AC	01:07:07
44	88	Sally Rhodes	Female	Totley AC	01:07:19

<u>Place</u>	<u>BIB</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Time</u>
45	57	Jessica Hukin	Female		01:07:34
46	8	Poppy Barker	Female		01:09:48
47	21	Gina Carter	Female	Dronfield Running Club	01:10:41
48	55	Emily Holmes	Female		01:11:16
49	46	Eleanor Hall	Female	Totley AC	01:15:51
50	1	Jude Alabaster	Female	Totley AC	01:19:52